Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 3 Women, 50m Bultterfly 2015 and older

24/01/2026 - 9:00

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2023

Rank

Jeunes 2

=

©CONOGO AN

DELCOIGNE Ella

HOUBA Jeanne

BODART Liz

KOEUNE Sofia

HILDESHEIM Maellys

LEROY Louise

ES-SAIDY Kenza

GARCIA GARCIA Cassandra
ROY Callie

Jeunes 1

©CoNOUrWNPE

LA PLACA Livia
MERCHE elsa
AZZOUZI Layla
VERMOESEN Estee
PAULUS Charlotte
KHEDHER Lina
DEMAERSCHALK Ainhoa
LEMAIRE Marie
BODART Clara
GABRIELE Marie
VANDER MEER Noor
BOMBOIR Alissa
BIETTE Luce
DIGNEFFE Lindsay
WILLEMS Lucie
BIDOUL Lucie

Open 15et +

PITTERI Maria Cristina
HARZE Marine
DEVILLE Helene
EVENS Noor

PAGANO Clara

GRIES Anais

MOLINA FUEYO Marisa
VERLEYSEN Noa
CLAESSENS Ella-Louise
MABBE Norah

BOLLEN Gitte

JOHNEN Emma

POTIER Ludivine
JOVANOQVIC Lola
PAIROUX Eloise
BACZYNSKI Tya
LOUIS Emelyne

PETIT Philomene
CHRISTIAENS Camille
KOREN Zara
GUILLEAUME Louisa
ZUBIA LAWES Nahia Amber
ADAM Maeline
MERCHE Lola

SUAREZ BARBER Laia
RONDAGS Lilou
BEYLEMANS Katho
ALLOING Myrthe
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PERRON

WN
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Koninklijke Landense Sportvere

37.93
40.59
45.03
39.47
45.20
47.78
50.96
45.86

30.60
35.73
37.46
37.95
45.43
40.53
42.61
39.94
42.16
45.15
42.63
43.17
40.42
41.58

29.25
30.84
30.04
30.78
31.39
32.08
33.45
33.49
34.29
33.30
32.01
34.67
37.22
32.75
34.65
33.54
35.92
35.63
38.73
38.14
36.66

37.30
38.60
35.17
42.32
38.07

Time

36.65
37.71
38.91
39.31
42.68
43.32
45.32
45.77
49.34

31.00
36.10
36.58
37.27
39.28
39.42
39.81
40.06
40.33
40.63
41.50
41.67
42.62
43.53
44.02
48.13

29.86
30.25
31.19
31.49
31.60
32.23
32.25
32.51
32.75
33.16
33.54
33.94
34.43
34.49
35.00
35.50
36.15
36.24
37.65
37.82
37.86
37.99
38.03
38.26
38.57
39.19
39.30
41.17

Pts

296Q
271Q
247Q
240Q
187Q
179Q
156Q

152Q
121R

489Q
309Q
297Q
281Q
240Q
238Q
231Q
226Q
222R
217R
203R
201R
188

176

170

130

547Q
526Q
480Q
4660Q
462Q
435Q
434Q
4240Q
415R
399R
386R
372R
357
355
340
325
308
306
273
269
268
265
265
260
254
242
240
208

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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Meeting de
Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 3, Women, 50m Bultterfly, Prelim, Open 15 et +
YB Time Pts
11  CNB 41.01 4290 184

Rank
29. KOEUNE Julia
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Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565



