

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 3 Women, 50m Butterfly 2015 and older
24/01/2026 - 9:00 Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2023

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
Jeunes 2					
1.	DELCOIGNE Ella	14	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	37.93	36.65 296Q
2.	HOUBA Jeanne	14	PERRON	40.59	37.71 271Q
3.	BODART Liz	14	NOC	45.03	38.91 247Q
4.	KOEUNE Sofia	14	CNB	39.47	39.31 240Q
5.	HILDESHEIM Maellys	14	VN	45.20	42.68 187Q
6.	LEROY Louise	15	NOC	47.78	43.32 179Q
7.	ES-SAIDY Kenza	15	VN	50.96	45.32 156Q
8.	GARCIA GARCIA Cassandra	15	ESN	45.86	45.77 152Q
9.	ROY Callie	15	CNB	NT	49.34 121R

Jeunes 1

1.	LA PLACA Livia	12	MOSAN	30.60	31.00 489Q
2.	MERCHE elsa	13	CNB	35.73	36.10 309Q
3.	AZZOUZI Layla	13	VN	37.46	36.58 297Q
4.	VERMOESEN Estee	12	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	37.95	37.27 281Q
5.	PAULUS Charlotte	12	W	45.43	39.28 240Q
6.	KHEDHER Lina	13	SSSV	40.53	39.42 238Q
7.	DEMAERSCHALK Ainhua	13	NOC	42.61	39.81 231Q
8.	LEMAIRE Marie	12	VN	39.94	40.06 226Q
9.	BODART Clara	12	NOC	42.16	40.33 222R
10.	GABRIELE Marie	13	ESN	45.15	40.63 217R
11.	VANDER MEER Noor	13	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	42.63	41.50 203R
12.	BOMBOIR Alissa	13	CNB	43.17	41.67 201R
13.	BIETTE Luce	12	CNB	40.42	42.62 188
14.	DIGNEFFE Lindsay	13	PERRON	41.58	43.53 176
15.	WILLEMS Lucie	13	W	NT	44.02 170
16.	BIDOUL Lucie	12	VN	NT	48.13 130

Open 15 et +

1.	PITTERI Maria Cristina	00	MOSAN	NT	29.86 547Q
2.	HARZE Marine	97	VN	29.25	30.25 526Q
3.	DEVILLE Helene	08	PERRON	30.84	31.19 480Q
4.	EVENS Noor	09	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	30.04	31.49 466Q
5.	PAGANO Clara	06	NCH	30.78	31.60 462Q
6.	GRIES Anaïs	09	WN	31.39	32.23 435Q
7.	MOLINA FUEYO Marisa	10	WN	32.08	32.25 434Q
8.	VERLEYSSEN Noa	11	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	33.45	32.51 424Q
9.	CLAESSENS Ella-Louise	11	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	33.49	32.75 415R
10.	MABBE Norah	06	UZKZ	34.29	33.16 399R
11.	BOLLEN Gitte	11	PZC	33.30	33.54 386R
12.	JOHNEN Emma	10	VN	32.01	33.94 372R
13.	POTIER Ludivine	10	W	34.67	34.43 357
14.	JOVANOVIC Lola	09	WN	37.22	34.49 355
15.	PAIROUX Eloise	08	PERRON	32.75	35.00 340
16.	BACZYNSKI Tya	08	PERRON	34.65	35.50 325
17.	LOUIS Emelyne	08	CNHUY	33.54	36.15 308
18.	PETIT Philomene	02	CNB	35.92	36.24 306
19.	CHRISTIAENS Camille	10	PERRON	35.63	37.65 273
20.	KOREN Zara	11	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	38.73	37.82 269
21.	GUILLEAUME Louisa	10	MOSAN	38.14	37.86 268
22.	ZUBIA LAWES Nahia Amber	09	WN	36.66	37.99 265
23.	ADAM Maeline	11	Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	NT	38.03 265
24.	MERCHE Lola	11	CNB	37.30	38.26 260
25.	SUAREZ BARBER Laia	11	PERRON	38.60	38.57 254
26.	RONDAGS Lilou	08	WN	35.17	39.19 242
27.	BEYLEMANS Katho	08	PZC	42.32	39.30 240
28.	ALLOING Myrthe	09	Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	38.07	41.17 208

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 3, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open 15 et +

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
29.	KOEUNE Julia	11	CNB	41.01	42.90 184